MZ Vakuumventil messing 1
1/2" udvendig gevind 0,8bar
type 0810 (0401847)
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bringing water tolife



TEKNISKE SPECIFIKATIONER

Type

Materiale

Boltmateriale

Materiale (fjeder)

Seedemateriale

Materiale (cover)

Materialehus

Pakningsmateriale

Tilslutning

Temperatur raekkevidde

Tryk

Storrelse

Bolt

Lengde

Diameter

Veaegt

Hojde

0810

messing

rustfri stal 304

rustfri stal 302

messing

nylon

messing

NBR

udvendig gevind

-15°C-60°C

0,8 bar

11/2"

67 mm

41 mm

0.46 kg

113 mm

J
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DIMENSIONER

P-1 15 mm

Genereret den: 04-11-2025
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